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Rx frequency: 2725MHz-2462MHz
Rx Sensitivity:
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5G:

Tx frequency: 5180Mhz-5825MHz
TX modulation: OFDM

Tx Power: 12dBm @540FDM

Rx frequency: 5180MHz-5825MHz
Rx Sensitivity:

5 GHz: -89 dBm at 6 OFDM
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VI. B hAE4

[C5-2 Convex] Acoustic output reporting table

Acoustic Output Reporting Table for Track 3
Transducer Model: C5-2 Convex
Operating mode: B Mode

Index Label TIS TIB TIC
Sca Sca Non
NonScan NonScan Scan
n n Scan
Bel
Mi At At ow At At Bel At At
Sur Sur Sur ow
Sur Surf Surf Surf
fac fac fac Surf
fac ace ace ace
e e e e ace
Maximum Index 16 0.72 072 NA
Value 9
Index Component 6 o722 NA NA 072 NA NA NA NA
Value 9
Praat zw 2.3
(MPa) 3
323. 323
P (mw) 20 NA 20 NA NA NA
79. 79.
Pia (MW) 18 NA 18 NA
Min of
[Pa(zs),
lia.a(zs)x1c NA
m’]
(mw)
Associate  zs(cm) NA
d Zup(cm) NA NA
Acoustic  z,(cm) NA
Paramett 6.2
s Z5i(cm) 2 NA NA
4.1
2w (cm) 6
datz,
(cm) NA
ot 19 19 1.9
(MHz) h 1 NA 1 NA NA NA
Di X(c 31 3.1
m m) 4 NA 4 NA NA NA
of
Y(c 13 13
A, m) 0 NA 0 NA NA NA
prt
Mode
Compon B B NA B NA NA NA
ents
ta (usec) 1.05
2368.
prr (Hz) 50
srr (Hz) 14.13
pr at zyi
cher (MPa) 3.06
infor o, at
matio “ NA
n Zgicm)
lpa,a @t Zpiia 405.0
(W/cm?) 0
Fo o FXC ¢ NA NA
ca cm)
|
te  FYC 409 NA NA
ng cm)
h
Focus 6.4 6.4 NA NA 6.4 NA NA NA NA
Opera (cm)
ting Depth 12 126 NA NA 126 NA NA NA NA
Contr
ol (cm) 6
Condi THI ON ON NA NA ON NA NA NA NA
. Frequency 3.6 3.6 NA NA 3.6 NA NA NA NA
tions
(MHz)
NA indicates that there’s no corresponding intended use or no data reported.
Acoustic Output Reporting Table for Track 3
Transducer Model: C5-2 Convex
Operating mode: B+M Mode
Index Label TIS TiB TIC
Sca Sca Non
NonScan NonScan Scan
n n Scan
Bel
Mi At At ow At At Bel At At
Sur Sur Sur ow
Sur Surf Surf Surf
fac fac fac Surf
fac ace ace ace
e e e e ace
Maximum Index 16 0.79 109 NA
Value 9
Index Component 16 070 003 003 070 016 033 NA NA
Value 9
Associate  pqat zw 23



d (MPa)
Acoustic P (mW)
Paramett Py (mW)
rs Min of
[Pa(zs),
liaa(z:)x1C
m?
(mw)
zs(cm)
Zpp (CM)
25 (cm)
Z5i(cm)
zwi(cm)
datz,
(cm)
ot
(MHz)
Di X(c
m m)
of
A,
prt
Mode
Compon
ents
tq (usec)

Y(c
m)

prr (Hz)

srr (Hz)

pr at zgi
(MPa)

deg at
Zgi(cm)

lpa,a @t Zpiia
(W/cm?)

Fo FLX(
ca cm)
|

Le FLY(
ng cm)

Other
infor
matio

Focus
(cm)
Depth
(cm)

THI
Frequency
(MHz)

M PRF(Hz)

Opera
ting
Contr
ol
Condi
tions

3

6.22
4.16

B+M

1.05
B:228
8.16
M:10
8.99
13.62

3.06

405.0

6.40

114
0

3122 14.87
76.48  3.64
19
1 1.91
31
N 3.14
13
o 130
B M
6.4 6.4
12.6 12.6
ON  ON
36 36
- 114,
0

3.42
3.41

6.40

6.4

12.6
ON
3.6

114.
0

312.20
76.48

19

3.1

13

6.4

12.6

3.6

14.87
3.64

6.4

12.6
ON
3.6

114.
0

NA indicates that there’s no corresponding intended use or no data reported.

Acoustic Output Reporting Table for Track 3
Transducer Model: C5-2 Convex

Operating mode: B+CF/B+PD Mode

Index Label

Maximum Index
Value

Index Component

Value
Praatzm
(MPa)
P (mw)
Pya(mW)
Associate
d Min of

Acoustic  [Pa(zs),

Paramett Iy q(z)x1c

rs m?]
(mw)
2z5(cm)
Zp (cm)
25 (cm)
Zi(cm)
2z (cm)
datz,
(cm)

MI

6.22
4.16

TIS
Sca NonScan
n
At At E:II
Sur Sur
Sur
fac fac
fac
e e
e
0.75
B:0.
40
CF: NA NA
0.35
B:
178.6C
CF: NA
94.30
B:43.7
CF: NA
23.10
NA
NA
NA
NA

33

0.75

B:0.
40
CF:0
.35

178.60
CF:
94.30
B:43.7
CF:
23.10

NonScan

At
Surf
ace

NA

NA

3.41
4.16
6.22

6.40

6.4

12.6

3.6
114.

Bel
ow
Surf
ace

NA

NA
NA
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA
NA

NA

TIC

Scan

At
Surf
ace

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA
NA

NA

Non
Scan

At
Surf

NA

NA



Other
infor
matio

Opera
ting
Contr

Condi
tions

Faur

(MHz)

Di X(c
m m)

of

A MS
m)

prt

Mode

Compon

ents

tq (usec)

prr (Hz)

srr (Hz)

prat zpi
(MPa)

deq at
Zgicm)

los.a at Zpia
(W/cm?)

Fo FLX(
ca cm)
|

Le FLY(
ng cm)
h

Focus

(cm)

Depth

(cm)

THI

Frequency
(MHz)

Color
PRF(kHz)

B+CF

1.05
B:130
8.72
CF:36
00.0
7.79

3.06

405.0

6.40

6.4

12.
6
ON
B:3.
6
CF:
3.1

3.6

191

3.17
3.1

13

B+CF

6.4

12.6
ON

B:3.6
CF:
31

3.6

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA

NA

B:1.91
CF:
3.17

3.1

13

B+CF

6.4

12.6
ON

B:3.6
CF:
3.1

3.6

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA

NA

NA indicates that there’s no corresponding intended use or no data reported.

Acoustic Output Reporting Table for Track 3

Transducer Model: C5-2 Convex

Operating mode: PW Mode

Index Label

Maximum ||
Value

ndex

Index Component

Value

Associate
d
Acoustic
Paramett
rs

Other
infor
matio

Praat zm
(MPa)

P (mw)
Pia (MW)
Min of
[Pa(zs),
lioa(z:)x1C
m?

(mw)
25(cm)

2o (cm)

25 (cm)

2 (cm)

2z (cm)
datz,
(cm)

Faur

(MHz)

Di X(c
m m)
of

A,

prt
Mode
Compon
ents

ta (usec)

m)

prr (Hz)

srr (Hz)
prat z,i
(MPa)
deq at
Zgifcm)

MI

1.0

1.0

16

5.52
5.52

1.58
4170.

1.78

TIS
Sca

At
Sur

NA

NA
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NonScan
?:cr Sur
fac
e
e
0.30 0.69
105.53
25.85
59.30
3.42
3.41
5.52
NA
3.14
1.30
PW

34

TIB
Sca

At
Sur

NA

NA
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NonScan

At
Surf

105.53
25.85

2.45
3.14

PW

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA

NA

NA

Bel
ow
Surf
ace

3.41
4.16
5.52

0.65

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA

NA

TIC

Scan

At
Surf
ace

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA

NA

Non
Scan

At
Surf

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA



Opera
ting
Contr
ol
Condi
tions

los.a at Zpia
(W/em?)

Fo

ca

|

Le

ng

h
Focus
(cm)
Depth
(cm)

FLX(
cm)

FLY(
cm)

Frequency

(MHz)

PRF(kHz)

Gate(mm)
NA indicates that there’s no corresponding intended use or no data reported.

75.33

6.40

4.20

6.4 NA
12.

6 NA
2.6 NA
4.1 NA
0.5 NA

6.4

12.6

2.6

4.17
0.5

[L12-5 Linear] Acoustic output reporting table

Acoustic Output Reporting Table for Track 3

Transducer Model: L12-5 Linear
Operating mode: B Mode

Index Label

Maximum Index

Value

Index Component

Value

Associate

Acoustic
Paramett
rs

Other
infor
matio

Opera
ting
Contr
ol
Condi
tions

Praatzm

(MPa)
P (mw)

P1a (MW)

Min of
[Pa(z:),

laa(zs)x1c

m?]
(mW)
25(cm)
25p(cm)
2y (cm)

2y (cm)

2 (cm)

datz,
(cm)
Faur
(MHz)
Di

m

of

As

prt

Mode

X(c
m)
Y(c
m)

Compon

ents
tq (usec)

prr (Hz)

srr (Hz)
pr at zgi
(MPa)
deq at
Zifcm)

)

Ipaa at Zpia

(W/cm?)

Fo

ca

|

Le

ng

h
Focus
(cm)
Depth
(cm)
THI

FLX(

cm)

FLY(

cm)

Frequency

(MHz)

TIS
Sca
n

Mi At
Sur
fac
e

15

9 0.44

15

9 0.44

3.4

6
374
2
19.
49

1.2

0

1.0

0

4.7 4.7

4 4
1.9
2
0.4
2

B B

0.52

3203.

00

11.30

4.08

391.3

0

1.20

1.00

12 1.2

3.0 3.0

ON ON

10 10

NonScan

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

4.20

6.4

12.6

2.6

4.17
0.5

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

0.44

37.
42

49

4.7

19

0.4

3.0

ON
10

6.40
4.20
6.4 6.4
12.6 12.6
2.6 2.6
4.17 4.17
0.5 0.5
NonScan
Surf surf
ace
ace
NA NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA

NA indicates that there’s no corresponding intended use or no data reported.

35

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

TIC

Scan

At
Surf
ace

0.93

0.93

1.2

3.0

ON
10

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

Scan

At
Surf

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA



Acoustic Output Reporting Table for Track 3
Transducer Model: L12-5 Linear

Operating mode: B+M Mode
Index Label

Maximum Index
Value
Index Component
Value
Praatzwm
(MPa)
P (mW)
Py (mW)
Min of
[Pa(zs),
lo.a(z:)x1C
m?]
(mw)
Associate  zs(cm)
d Zop(cM)
Acoustic  zy(cm)
Paramett  z,(cm)
rs zwi(cm)
datz,
(cm)
ot
(MHz)
Di X(c
m m)

o
m)

prt

Mode

Compon

ents

tq (usec)

prr (Hz)

Other srr (Hz)
infor pr at zpi
matio (MPa)
n deq at
Zgi(cm)
los,a @t Zpia
(W/cm?)
Fo FLX(
ca cm)
|
Le FLY(
ng cm)

Focus
(cm)
Depth
(em)

THI
Frequency
(MHz)

M PRF(Hz)

Opera
ting
Contr
ol
Condi
tions

Mi

15

15

3.4

120
1.00

3913

1.20

TIS
Sea NonScan
n
At At ::II
Sur Sur
Sur
fac fac
fac
e e
e
0.44
0.43 0.01 0.01
36.93 1.02
19.23 053
NA
NA
1.52
1.20
4.7 4.74
4
19
2 1.92
0.4
2 0.42
B M
1.20
1.00
1.2 1.2 1.2
30 3.0 3.0
ON ON ON
10 10 10
B 893 893
8 8

36.93
19.23

4.7

1.9

0.4

12
3.0

NonScan

At
Surf

1.02
0.53

4.74

12
3.0

ON
10

89.3
8

NA indicates that there’s no corresponding intended use or no data reported.

Acoustic Output Reporting Table for Track 3
Transducer Model: L12-5 Linear

Operating mode: B+CF/B+PD Mode

Index Label

Maximum Index
Value
Index Component
Value
Associate  proat zw
d (MPa)
Acoustic

P (mWw;
Paramett (mW)

MI

TIS
Sea NonScan
n

B
At At o\jll
Sur Sur

Sur
fac fac

fac
e e

e
0.38
B:0.
25
CF: NA NA
0.13
B:21.1
CF: NA

36

TIB
Sca

At
Sur
fac

0.38
B:0.

CF:0
13

B:21.1
CF:

NonScan

At
Surf

NA

NA

Bel
ow
Surf

1.52
1.52
1.20

1.00

12
3.0

Bel
ow
Surf

NA

TIC

Scan

At
Surf
ace

0.94

36.93

4.74

12
3.0

ON
10

TIC

Scan

At
Surf
ace
0.79
B:0.5
CF:0.

27

B:21.11
CF:

Non
Scan

At
Surf

1.02

4.74

12
3.0

ON
10

89.38

Non
Scan

At
Surf

NA

NA



Py (MW)

Min of
[Pa(zs),
liaa(z:)x1C
m?
(mw)
zs(cm)
Zpp (CM)
25 (cm)
Z5i(cm)
zwi(cm)
datz,
(cm)

Faur

(MHz)

Di X(c
m m)
of
A,
prt
Mode
Compon
ents
tq (usec)

m)

prr (Hz)

srr (Hz)

pr at zgi
(MPa)

deq at
Zgi(cm)

lpaa at Zpia
(W/cm?)

Fo FLX(
ca cm)
|

Le FLY(
ng cm)

Other
infor
matio

Focus
(cm)
Depth
(cm)
THI

Opera
ting

Contr
Frequency

Condi (MH2)

tions

Color
PRF(kHz)

120
1.00

B+CF

0.52
B:180
6.70
CF:49
40.0
6.23

4.08

391.3

120

1.2

3.0

ON
B:1
0
CF:
5
4.9
4

11.06
B:10.¢
CF:5.7

4.74
CF:
4.83
19

0.4

B+CF

1.2

3.0
ON

B:10
CF:5

4.94

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA

NA

11.06
B:10.9
CF:5.7

4.74
CF:
4.83
1.9

0.4

B+CF

B:10
CF:5

4.94

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA

NA

NA indicates that there’s no corresponding intended use or no data reported.

Acoustic Output Reporting Table for Track 3

Transducer Model: L12-5 Linear

Operating mode: PW Mode
Index Label

Maximum Index

Value

Index Component

Value
Praat zw
(MPa)
P (mW)
Py (mW)
Min of
[Pa(zs),
loal(z:)x1c

Associate  m?]

d (mw)

Acoustic  zs(cm)
Paramett  zy, (cm)
rs 25 (cm)
Z5i(cm)
zwi (cm)
datz,
(cm)
faut
(MHz)
Di X(c

MI

1.0

1.0

22

0.88
0.86

TIS
Sca

At
Sur

NA
NA

NA
NA

NonScan
?:Cr Sur
fac
e
e
0.36 0.43
33.14
17.26
NA
NA
1.52
0.88
4.31
1.92

37

TIB
Sca

At

Sur

NA

NA
NA

NA
19

NonScan

At
Surf
ace

33.14
17.26

4.31
1.92

NA
NA
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA

NA

Bel
ow
Surf

1.52
1.52
0.88

0.28

11.06

4.74
CF:
4.83

1.92

0.42

B+CF

1.2

3.0
ON

B:10
CF:5

TIC

Scan

At
Surf
ace

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA

NA

Non
Scan

At
Surf

33.14

4.31
1.92



m m)

of 0.42
A, MS NA
m)
prt
Mode
Compon PW NA PW
ents
tq (usec) 0.89
3920.
prr (Hz) 00
srr (Hz) NA
prat zpi
cher (MPa) 2.52
infor
N deqat
matio
2picm)
n
los.a at Zpia 161.5
(W/cm?) 0
Fo FLX( 120
ca cm)
!
Le FLY( 1.00
ng cm)
h
Focus
12 NA 12
Opera (em)
ting Depth 30 NA 30
(cm)
Contr Frequenc
ol Y 42 NA 42
) (MHz)
Condi 39
tions PRF(kHz) 2' NA 3.92
Gate(mm) 0.3 NA 0.3

1.00

12

3.0

4.2

3.92
0.3

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

0.42

PW

12

3.0

4.2

3.92
0.3

NA indicates that there’s no corresponding intended use or no data reported.

[P4-2 Phased array] Acoustic output reporting table

Acoustic Output Reporting Table for Track 3
Transducer Model: P4-2 Phased array
Operating mode: B Mode

Index Label TIS
Sca NonScan
n
M At At Bel
Sur Sur ow
Sur
fac fac
fac
e e
e
Maximum Index 1.6
Value 1 0.75
Index Component 1.6 075 NA NA
Value 1
Praat zw 2.1
(MPa) 2
214.
P (mw) 40 NA
90.
P1a (MW) 94 NA
Min of
[Pa(zs),
la(2:)x1c NA
m?]
(mw)
Associate  zs(cm) NA
Zup(cm) NA
Acoustic  z,(cm)
Paramett 3.9
s Z5i(cm) 2 NA
2.9
2w (cm) 6
datz,
(cm)
Fawr 1.7 17
(MH2) 4 4 NA
Di X(c 2.0
m m) 5 NA
of Y(c 11
A, m) 5 NA
prt
Mode
Compon B B NA
ents
g (usec) 1.05
2368.
other P72 00
infor srr (Hz) 14.13
matio prat zpi
n MPa) 2.54
deq at
2pi(cm)
lpa,a at Zpia 233.8
(W/em?) 0
Fo FLX( 3.20 NA

38

Sur

fac

0.75

0.75

214
.40
90.
94

1.7

2.0

11

NonScan

At
Surf

NA

NA

NA

NA

1.00

6.4

12.6

2.6

4.17
0.5

Bel
ow
Surf
ace

NA

NA
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

TIC

Scan

At
Surf

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

PW

12

3.0

4.2

3.92
0.3

Non
Scan

At
Surf

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA



Opera
ting
Contr
ol
Condi
tions

ca
|

Le

ng

h
Focus
(cm)
Depth
(cm)
THI
I3

cm)

FLY(
cm)

requency

(MHz)

3.6

3.2 NA
6.3 NA
ON NA
3.6 NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

3.2

6.3

ON
3.6

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA indicates that there’s no corresponding intended use or no data reported.

Acoustic Output Reporting Table for Track 3
Transducer Model: P4-2 Phased array

Operating mode: B+M Mode

Index Label

Maximum ||
Value

ndex

Index Component

Value

Associate

Acoustic
Paramet
rs

Other
infor
matio

Opera
ting
Contr
ol
Condi
tions

Praatzm

(MPa)
P (mw)

P1a (MW)

Min of
[Paz),

laa(zs)x1c

m?]
(mw)
25(cm)
2up (Cm)
2y (cm)
2y (cm)
z(cm)
datz,
(cm)
ot
(MHz)
Di

m

of

As

Mode

X(c
m)
Y(c
m)

Compon

ents

ta (usec)

prr (Hz)

srr (Hz)
pr at zgi
(MPa)
deq at
Zifcm)

Ipaa at Zpia
(W/cm?)

Fo

ca

|

Le

ng

h
Focus
(cm)
Depth
(cm)
THI

FLX(
cm)

FLY(
cm)

Frequency

(MHz)

M PRF(Hz)

MI

1.6
1.6

21

3.92
2.96

B+M

1.05
B:
2288.
M:10

8.99
13.62

2.54

233.8

3.20

114
.0

TIS
Sca NonScan
n
At At Bel
Sur Sur ow
Sur
fac fac
fac
e e
e
0.79
0.73 0.04 0.06
207.2C 9.87
87.89 4.18
7.18
2.60
2.60
3.92
17 1.74
4
2.0
5 2.05
11
5 1.15
B M
3.20
3.00
3.2 3.2 3.2
6.3 6.3 6.3
ON ON ON
3.6 3.6 3.6
114. 114.
0 0

0.73

207.20
87.89

17

2.0

11

3.2

6.3
ON
3.6

NonScan

At
Surf
ace

0.14

9.87
4.18

174

3.2

6.3
ON
3.6

114.
0

NA indicates that there’s no corresponding intended use or no data reported.

Acoustic Output Reporting Table for Track 3
Transducer Model: P4-2 Phased array

Operating mode: B+CF/B+PD Mode

Index Label

Mi

TIS
Sca

NonScan

39

TIB
Sca
n

NonScan

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

Bel
ow
Surf

0.20

2.60
2.96
3.92

3.00

3.2

6.3
ON
3.6
114.

NA

NA

NA
NA

TIC

Scan

At
Surf

NA
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA

TIC

Scan

NA

NA

NA
NA

Scan

At
Surf

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA

Non
Scan



Maximum |
Value

ndex

Index Component

Value

Associate
d
Acoustic
Paramet
rs

Other
infor
matio

Opera
ting
Contr
ol
Condi
tions

NA indicates that there’s no corresponding intended use or no data reported.

Pra atzm

(MPa)

P (mw)

P1a (MW)

Min of
[Pa(zs),

laalzs)x1c

m?]
(mw)
25(cm)

2up (Cm)
2y (cm)

2y (cm)
z(cm)
datz,

(cm)

Faur

(MHz)

Di
m
of
A,
prt

Mode

X(c
m)
Y(c
m)

Compon

ents

ta (usec)

prr (Hz)

srr (Hz)
prat zgi
(MPa)
deq at
Zgicm)

loa at Zpiia
(W/cm?)

Fo
ca
!

ng

h
Focus
(cm)
Depth
(cm)
THI

FLX(
cm)

FLY(
cm)

Frequency

(MHz)

Color

PRF(kHz)

3.92
2.96

1.7
4

B+CF

1.05
B:237

3.
CF:36
00.0
14.13

254

238.8

3.20

6

1.66

B:0.
76
CF:
0.90

214.9C

173.9C
B:91.1
CF:
73.76

1.74
CF:
2.56
2.0

11

B+CF

3.2

6.3
ON

B:3.6
CF:
2.6

3.6

Acoustic Output Reporting Table for Track 3
Transducer Model: P4-2 Phased array

Operating mode: PW Mode

Index Label

Maximum |
Value

ndex

Index Component

Value
Associate
d

Praatzm

(MPa)

Mi

0.7

0.7

11
0

TIS
Sca

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA

NA

NonScan
?:cr Sur
fac
e
e
0.79 1.28

40

1.66

B:0.
76
CF:
0.90

214.90

173.90
B:91.1
CF:
73.76

1.74
CF:
2.56
2.0

11

B+CF

3.2

6.3
ON

B:3.6
CF:
2.6

3.6

At
Surf

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA

NA

NonScan

At
Surf
ace

Bel
ow
Surf

NA

NA
NA
NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA

NA
NA

NA

NA

Bel

ow
Surf

At
Surf

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA

NA

TIC

Scan

At
Surf

NA

NA

At
Surf

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA

NA

Non
Scan

At
Surf

NA



Acoustic
Paramett
rs

Other
infor
matio

Opera
ting
Contr
ol
Condi
tions

NA indicates that there’s no corresponding intended use or no data reported.

P (mW)
Py (mW)
Min of
[Pa(z.),
laa(z:)x1c
m’]

(mw)
z5(cm)
25p(cm)

2y (cm)
2i(cm)

2w (cm)
datz,
(cm)

Faur

(MHz)

Di X(c
m m)
of

A,

prt
Mode
Compon
ents

ty (usec)

Y(c
m)

prr (Hz)

srr (Hz)

pr at zgi
(MPa)

deq at
Zpii(cm)

lpa,a At Zpia
(W/em?)

Fo FLX(
ca cm)
|

Le FLY(
ng cm)
h

Focus

(cm)

Depth

(cm)
Frequency
(MHz)

PRF(kHz)

Gate(mm)

NA 186.53
NA 79.12

3.08

2.62

2.0

9 NA 2.09
NA 2.05
NA 115

PW NA PW

1.83
4170.
o]

NA
133

33.17

3.00

32 NA 3.2
6.3 NA 6.3
21 NA 2.1

NA 4.17
0.5 NA 0.5

NA 186.53
NA 79.12

127.80

2.60

2.60

3.08
NA 2.09
NA 2.05
NA 115
NA PW

3.20

3.00

3.2 NA 3.2

6.3 NA 6.3

2.1 NA 2.1

4.17 NA 4.17
0.5 NA 0.5

41

NA
2.60
2.62
3.08
0.74
NA
NA
NA
NA
0.73
3.20
3.00
3.2 NA
6.3 NA
21 NA
4.17 NA
0.5 NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA
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